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58
49
26
84
42
49
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26
27
27
35
35
41
42
55
55
88
88
97

First Name
Lucas
Nicholas
Dray
Andrew
Scotty
Graci
Kenneth (Wesley)
Braydon
Haydon
Brent
Blake
Brayden
Dylan
Jerrod
Cade
Raegan
William
Mason
Kaleb
Bryson
Rilee
Drake
Cody
Bryce
Mason

Last Name
Wray
Boggs
Duff
Haney
Hagan
Williams
Young
Feltner
Ison
Christopher
Marcum
Marcum
Stringer
Haney
Hale

Hale
Montgomery
White
Bright
Long
Phelps
Daugherty
Eads
Caldwell
Hagan

School/Club # FISH TOTAL WEIGHT BIG FISH PENALTY FINAL WE POINTS
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12.37
10.85
491
3.58
2.09
1.68
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3.69
3.03
2.01
1.51
2.09
1.68

11

12.37
10.85
491
3.58
2.09
1.68
1.1
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300
295
290
285
280
276
272
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